Elisabeth #534

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgroRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, russisch
blond

blau

176 cm

36

39

95-63-95 cm

Magdeburg (Sachsen-Anhalt)
1990

Industriekauffrau BA BWL
Unternehmerin, Praxismanagerin, Model
6.700 Follower
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Elisabeth #534

WIMA | Models GmbH
+49 (0) 173 7845031

info@wima-models.de
www.wima-models.de
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